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2
09:12

1800 m
3.000 

2024 Sa Botra 2Yo Kindergarten Series
Rennpreis: 3.000

1
1800

ML: 31,0

Oil The Frisbee
2024j.  S (Mel Mara (Usa) - Swingsnroundabo

Trainer: T J Ryan

L P Ryan

2
ML: 26,0

Machete Roulette
2024j.  S (Ultimate Machete (Nz) - Nevada Ro

Trainer: D T Afford

D T Afford

3
ML: 205,0

Bizzie Lizzie
2j.  S (Always B Miki (Usa) - Steam Washed (

Trainer: B Giorgio

R M Hryhorec
Ergebnis: Quoten:


